Retford - Doncaster McAuley School 689

Operator Wilfreda Beehive
Contract Ref N/801/1/080
Contract Start 31/08/2019
Contract End 31/07/2020
Option to extend 1 Year
Service 689

Capacity 53

Contract Type Min Cost

Positional Route: ATM (A1), A620 (Ranby), Amcott Way, A638 Arlington Way

Route:

Mornings from Retford Bus Station via Arlington Way, London Road, Whinney Moor Lane,
Thrumpton Lane, Albert Road, Victoria Road, Station Road, Queen Street, Hospital Road,

North Road, A638, Great North Road, Barnby Moor, Torworth, Ranskill, Scrooby, Great North Road,
Gibbet Hill Lane, A614 Scrocby Road, Bircotes, Drovesdale Road, Whitehouse Road, Swinnow Road,
Waterslack Road, Scrooby Road, Harworth, Hill Road, Scrooby Road, Bawtry Road, Tickhill Road,
Top Street, Doncaster Road, Great North Road (A638), Bawtry Road, Warning Tongue Lane

Cantley Lane, McAuley Upper School Bus Pull in, Cantley Lane, Birch Road, Acacia Road

Lower School far end lay by.

Return: via the reverse of the morning route.

Mornings
Retford, Bus Station 06:40 DN22 6EA
Whinney Moor Lane / London Road 06:45 DN22 7AA
Retford Rail Station 06:50 DN22 7DE
West Retford Hotel 06:55 DN22 7XG
Barnby Moor 07:00 DN22 8QS
Torworth Huntsman 07:02 DN22 8NU
Ranskill, Blue Bell 07:04 DN22 8GB
Scrooby, Pilgrim Fathers 07.07 DN10 6AT
Bircotes, Welfare 07:14 DN11 8EG
Bircotes, Colliery 07:16 DN11 8JP
Harworth Crossroads 07:18 DN11 8JZ
Harworth , Gamecock 07:20 DN11 8NT
Bawtry, Tickhill Road 07:25 DN10 6RU
McAuley Lower School Acacia Road arr 07:40 DN4 6NU
McAuley Upper School Bus Park arr 07:45 DN3 3QF
Afternoons
McAuleyLower School, Accacia Road arr. 14:10 DN4 6NU
dep. 14:20
McAuley Upper School, Bus Park dep. 14:25 DN3 3QF
Bawtry, Tickhill Road arr. 14:40 DN10 6RU
Harworth , Gamecock 14:45 DN11 8NT
Harworth, Crossroads 14:46 DN11 8JZ
Bircotes, Colliery 14:47 DN11 8JP
Bircotes, Welfare 14:48 DN11 8EG
Scrooby, Pilgrim Fathers 14:53 DN10 6AT
Ranskill, Blue Bell 14:56 DN22 8GB
Torworth, Huntsman 14:57 DN22 8NU
Barnby Moor 15:00 DN22 8QS
West Retford Hotel 15:05 DN22 7XG
Retford, Rail Station 15:08 DN22 7DE
Retford, Bus Station 15:14 DN22 6EA

|Additional Information:
Leave Lower School on time, Staff will radio Upper School if any pupils left.

IRisk of grounding going into Upper School bus bay.




